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VENTURES NOMINEES (1) LIMITED

Director Information
Title

Name VENTURES NOMINEES (1)
LIMITED

Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
1ST SOLUTIONS HOLDING LIMITED

WILDERNESS QUARRY LIMITED

MCKENZIE FITNESS LIMITED

JOHN EVANS HOME
IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06734810

06734702

06734663

06734803

913421556
Honours
Number 913421556
Address
Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Company is dissolved 28/10/2008 21/11/2008 Company
Secretary
Non-Trading 28/10/2008 21/11/2008 Company
Secretary
Company is dissolved 28/10/2008 21/11/2008 Company
Secretary
Company is dissolved 28/10/2008 21/11/2008 Company
Secretary
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